
North (5) / South (6)  

 

Meeting Date     Time  Place 

Tuesday 28 February 2023   6.00pm Golden Plains Civic Centre 

Tuesday 28 March 2023   6:00pm Smythesdale (The Well) 

Tuesday 25 April 2023    6.00pm Golden Plains Civic Centre  

Tuesday 23 May 2023    6:00pm Smythesdale (The Well) 

Tuesday 6 June 2022     6.00pm Golden Plains Civic Centre 

(Budget submissions)      

Tuesday 27 June 2023    6.00pm Golden Plains Civic Centre  

Tuesday 25 July 2023    6:00pm Smythesdale (The Well) 

Tuesday 22 August 2023   6.00pm Golden Plains Civic Centre 

Tuesday 26 September 2023   6:00pm Smythesdale (The Well) 

Tuesday 24 October 2023   6.00pm Golden Plains Civic Centre  

Tuesday 21 November 2023    6.00pm Golden Plains Civic Centre 

(Mayoral Election)       

Tuesday 28 November 2023   6:00pm Smythesdale (The Well) 

Tuesday 19 December 2023 (3rd Tuesday) 6.00pm    Golden Plains Civic Centre 

 


